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Gew. Name Kg KB KB KB KB BD BD BD BD KH KH KH KH Total WILKS Platz
Kl. Gew 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best 1. 2. 3. Best

-53kg BACHUS Lea 52,0 105,0 112,5 120,0 120,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 75,0 145,0 155,0 162,5 155,0 350,0 511,07 1

-58kg KANNOWSKY Lea 57,8 117,5 125,0 130,0 130,0 78,0 83,0 85,5 85,5 137,5 147,5 147,5 137,5 353,0 477,35 1
-58kg SCHOLZGART Pauline 57,9 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 50,0 52,5 55,0 55,0 110,0 117,5 122,5 122,5 277,5 374,81 2

-64kg GOLA Susann-Marie 62,1 125,0 132,5 135,0 135,0 70,0 72,5 75,0 72,5 150,0 162,5 167,5 162,5 370,0 477,76 1
-64kg RÜHL Charlotte 62,2 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 62,5 67,5 70,0 70,0 142,5 152,5 157,5 157,5 357,5 461,17 2
-64kg SCHMIDBAUER Amelie 63,0 115,0 122,5 127,5 122,5 72,5 77,5 80,0 77,5 132,5 142,5 150,0 142,5 342,5 438,43 3
-64kg WEINTRITT Katja 62,2 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 62,5 65,0 65,0 62,5 135,0 150,0 150,0 135,0 317,5 409,57 4
-64kg STARK Corinne 62,9 120,0 125,0 125,0 120,0 67,5 72,5 75,0 72,5 120,0 125,0 125,0 120,0 312,5 400,41 5
-64kg SEIDL Yvonne 61,8 95,0 102,5 107,5 107,5 50,0 55,0 57,5 57,5 102,5 112,5 120,0 120,0 285,0 369,10 6
-64kg IRION Chenoa 63,3 107,5 110,0 112,5 112,5 45,0 47,5 50,0 47,5 110,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 275,0 351,03 7
-64kg MOSKOPP Jessica 62,7 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 50,0 55,0 57,5 55,0 115,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 265,0 340,19 8

-72kg THOMSEN Dr. Tamara 69,1 150,0 160,5 170,0 170,0 87,5 91,5 93,0 93,0 175,0 185,0 187,5 185,0 448,0 544,77 1
-72kg MARX Andrea 70,7 127,5 135,0 140,0 140,0 85,0 90,0 92,0 92,0 165,0 175,0 180,0 180,0 412,0 495,24 2
-72kg KOSLOWSKI Vanessa 70,9 130,0 137,5 142,5 137,5 80,0 85,0 87,5 85,0 160,0 172,5 177,5 177,5 400,0 480,14 3
-72kg SCHUBERT Magdalena 71,7 130,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 75,0 80,0 82,5 82,5 160,0 167,5 167,5 160,0 382,5 456,63 4
-72kg KAUFMANN Helena 70,1 100,0 107,5 112,5 112,5 65,0 67,5 67,5 67,5 115,0 125,0 135,0 135,0 315,0 380,25 5
-72kg SOLER Anna 70,7 100,0 107,5 112,5 112,5 62,5 67,5 70,0 67,5 117,5 127,5 135,0 135,0 315,0 378,64 6
-72kg LEMKE Annaelena 70,6 110,0 117,5 122,5 117,5 40,0 45,0 50,0 50,0 117,5 125,0 125,0 125,0 292,5 351,84 7
-72kg SEIFERT Patricia 69,0 100,0 105,0 107,5 107,5 47,5 50,0 52,5 52,5 107,5 115,0 122,5 122,5 282,5 343,78 8
-72kg HUG Sarah 69,3 90,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 52,5 55,0 57,5 57,5 110,0 117,5 117,5 110,0 262,5 318,73 9
-72kg KIEFER Annika 68,5 77,5 82,5 87,5 82,5 52,5 55,0 60,0 55,0 100,0 105,0 110,0 105,0 242,5 296,22 10

-84kg BUTZEN Eva 82,7 135,0 145,0 152,5 145,0 80,0 87,5 92,5 87,5 155,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 407,5 457,93 1
-84kg REICHENAUER Heike 73,3 115,0 122,5 130,0 130,0 70,0 75,0 77,5 77,5 130,0 137,5 142,5 137,5 345,0 407,58 2
-84kg HUBER Helena 76,3 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 50,0 55,0 57,5 57,5 110,0 115,0 122,5 122,5 280,0 324,91 3

-69kg MAYER Daniel 66,4 160,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 107,5 112,5 118,0 118,0 175,0 182,5 190,0 190,0 478,0 442,15 1
-69kg BAAR Kevin 68,5 160,0 167,5 175,0 175,0 87,5 95,0 100,0 95,0 180,0 192,5 200,0 192,5 462,5 418,38 2
-69kg HUPP Jonas 67,1 140,0 145,0 145,0 140,0 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 215,0 222,5 222,5 215,0 445,0 408,52 3
-69kg LINT Paul 66,1 120,0 132,5 132,5 0,0 60,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 125,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 -

-77kg DEGEN Lukas 75,6 195,0 205,0 215,0 215,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 237,5 247,5 255,0 247,5 602,5 510,17 1
-77kg KEEN Jay 77,0 190,0 195,0 195,0 195,0 95,0 97,5 102,5 97,5 230,0 235,0 242,5 235,0 527,5 441,55 2
-77kg BURTH Christian 76,1 172,5 182,5 190,0 182,5 112,5 120,0 125,0 120,0 210,0 220,0 230,0 220,0 522,5 440,59 3
-77kg HILPERT Martin 74,7 170,0 185,0 192,5 192,5 100,0 107,5 112,5 107,5 185,0 205,0 215,0 205,0 505,0 430,90 4
-77kg WOICK Adrian 74,0 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 115,0 125,0 130,0 115,0 205,0 210,0 215,0 215,0 500,0 429,24 5
-77kg FAßMANN Lukas 76,0 165,0 172,5 177,5 172,5 115,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 200,0 207,5 215,0 207,5 500,0 421,97 6
-77kg KYZNETSOV Dmitriy 76,3 155,0 162,5 170,0 162,5 120,0 127,5 130,0 130,0 185,0 195,0 200,0 195,0 487,5 410,40 7

-85kg SAUTA Raphael 82,7 200,0 212,5 220,0 220,0 160,0 167,5 167,5 160,0 235,0 250,0 255,0 250,0 630,0 505,43 1
-85kg WEIGEN Maxim 83,7 220,0 235,0 242,5 242,5 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 245,0 260,0 270,0 270,0 632,5 504,01 2
-85kg MANOGG Thomas 83,0 197,5 205,0 210,0 210,0 147,5 155,0 160,0 155,0 225,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 615,0 492,39 3
-85kg HALBWACHS Sebastian 82,9 175,0 195,0 205,0 205,0 115,0 125,0 130,0 125,0 225,0 240,0 245,0 245,0 575,0 460,67 4
-85kg ERDOGAN Can 84,3 190,0 200,0 205,0 200,0 122,5 130,0 130,0 130,0 225,0 235,0 235,0 225,0 555,0 440,51 5
-85kg GUTENBRUNNER Michael 82,7 160,0 172,5 182,5 182,5 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 190,0 205,0 220,0 205,0 542,5 435,23 6
-85kg TRÖNDLE Sven 84,4 175,0 182,5 190,0 182,5 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,0 210,0 222,5 230,0 230,0 537,5 426,34 7
-85kg JEßBERGER Markus 84,7 195,0 202,5 207,5 202,5 115,0 122,5 127,5 122,5 195,0 202,5 205,0 205,0 530,0 419,57 8
-85kg SCHMIDTKE Robert Florian 80,9 160,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 190,0 200,0 210,0 200,0 500,0 406,25 9
-85kg DELAVAULT André 83,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 170,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,0 200,0 210,0 215,0 210,0 490,0 392,31 10
-85kg RIEPE Pascal 84,3 155,0 162,5 170,0 170,0 95,0 102,5 107,5 107,5 165,0 177,5 185,0 185,0 462,5 367,09 11
-85kg DRIBBUSCH Jan Hendrik 83,3 140,0 150,0 157,5 157,5 90,0 97,5 102,5 102,5 170,0 180,0 187,5 180,0 440,0 351,56 12
-85kg WÖHRL Lukas 81,3 140,0 147,5 150,0 147,5 110,0 117,5 125,0 117,5 150,0 160,0 167,5 167,5 432,5 350,40 13
-85kg REMLING Lukas 83,3 150,0 160,0 165,0 160,0 95,0 105,0 110,0 105,0 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 435,0 347,57 14
-85kg FREY Lukas 84,0 115,0 122,5 130,0 130,0 72,5 75,0 77,5 77,5 185,0 195,0 200,0 200,0 407,5 324,07 15

-94kg SUCKOW Pascal 93,5 265,0 280,0 290,0 290,0 170,0 180,5 0,0 180,5 275,0 295,0 302,5 295,0 765,5 576,15 1
-94kg BORAS Dominik 93,1 210,0 220,0 225,0 225,0 160,0 170,0 175,0 170,0 225,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 645,0 486,45 2
-94kg SEIDL Leopold 92,7 210,0 220,0 227,5 220,0 150,0 155,0 160,0 155,0 235,0 245,0 252,5 252,5 627,5 474,22 3
-94kg LEX Alexander 92,5 227,5 237,5 237,5 227,5 142,5 147,5 152,5 147,5 232,5 242,5 250,0 250,0 625,0 472,82 4
-94kg BISCHOF Philip 92,5 217,5 230,0 240,0 240,0 120,0 127,5 132,5 127,5 240,0 255,0 277,5 255,0 622,5 470,93 5
-94kg KUDERA Georg 89,5 205,0 215,0 220,0 220,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 125,0 240,0 255,0 265,0 265,0 610,0 469,05 6
-94kg BAUMGARTNER Fabian 86,3 190,0 202,5 210,0 202,5 120,0 125,0 0,0 125,0 220,0 232,5 237,5 232,5 560,0 438,84 7
-94kg ZAID Damien 93,2 200,0 200,0 0,0 200,0 110,0 117,5 122,5 122,5 230,0 240,0 252,5 252,5 575,0 433,43 8
-94kg KRAUß Adrian 87,9 180,0 190,0 205,0 190,0 120,0 127,5 132,5 132,5 200,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 547,5 424,91 9
-94kg KHARIAKOV Stanley 89,1 190,0 200,0 205,0 200,0 132,5 137,5 145,0 137,5 195,0 205,0 212,5 212,5 550,0 423,88 10
-94kg STEIN Tim 91,6 180,0 185,0 190,0 190,0 130,0 137,5 142,5 137,5 210,0 220,0 225,0 225,0 552,5 419,96 11
-94kg NEUMANN Moritz 88,0 170,0 182,5 190,0 182,5 117,5 125,0 130,0 125,0 205,0 220,0 227,5 227,5 535,0 414,96 12
-94kg JANKER Daniel 89,1 180,0 192,5 202,5 202,5 110,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 190,0 205,0 217,5 217,5 535,0 412,32 13
-94kg WALTON Han Yuan 93,7 180,0 190,0 200,0 190,0 122,5 130,0 132,5 130,0 195,0 205,0 212,5 205,0 525,0 394,74 14
-94kg DOPPERMANN Simon 91,1 180,0 192,5 197,5 192,5 105,0 112,5 115,0 105,0 190,0 205,0 217,5 217,5 515,0 392,51 15
-94kg SIEBER Sebastian 92,6 175,0 187,5 200,0 187,5 115,0 122,5 130,0 122,5 190,0 205,0 220,0 205,0 515,0 389,41 16
-94kg NECKER Moritz 88,6 155,0 165,0 180,0 180,0 100,0 107,5 112,5 112,5 180,0 202,5 210,0 210,0 502,5 388,39 17



-94kg RIED Manuel 93,5 165,0 175,0 180,0 175,0 105,0 110,0 112,5 112,5 207,5 217,5 225,0 217,5 505,0 380,09 18
-94kg BACKWINKEL Leon 88,5 155,0 165,0 170,0 165,0 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 485,0 375,08 19
-94kg NEUBAUER Chris 88,8 152,5 170,0 0,0 170,0 90,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 182,5 195,0 205,0 195,0 460,0 355,13 20
-94kg MAY Alexander 92,4 125,0 135,0 140,0 135,0 97,5 105,0 107,5 105,0 160,0 170,0 177,5 177,5 417,5 316,01 21

-105kg WIERZBICKI Krzysztof 97,1 275,0 295,0 305,0 305,0 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 365,0 400,0 400,0 400,0 895,0 662,07 1
-105kg SCHUTAN Max 96,5 262,5 275,0 280,0 280,0 185,0 185,0 195,0 185,0 265,0 275,0 280,0 275,0 740,0 548,92 2
-105kg ZINNER Maximilian 104,1 230,0 230,0 240,0 240,0 170,0 175,0 180,0 175,0 270,0 287,5 302,5 302,5 717,5 515,59 3
-105kg WOBST Hendrik 104,9 250,0 271,0 281,0 281,0 145,0 150,0 152,5 150,0 250,0 270,0 282,5 282,5 713,5 511,20 4
-105kg GREITAN Arnold 100,4 250,0 260,0 270,0 270,0 150,0 160,0 165,0 160,0 240,0 255,0 260,0 255,0 685,0 499,49 5
-105kg JANKE Christian 95,1 230,0 240,0 240,0 240,0 160,0 167,5 172,5 167,5 240,0 250,0 260,0 260,0 667,5 498,44 6
-105kg WITTELER Jonas 101,1 195,0 205,0 212,5 212,5 140,0 150,0 157,5 157,5 250,0 265,0 280,0 265,0 635,0 461,70 7
-105kg LAPINSKE Niklas 104,5 220,0 232,5 245,0 232,5 142,5 150,0 155,0 155,0 235,0 245,0 255,0 255,0 642,5 461,01 8
-105kg DIRKSEN Christian 97,0 200,0 207,5 212,5 207,5 132,5 137,5 140,0 140,0 245,0 255,0 262,5 262,5 610,0 451,45 9
-105kg SEIFERT David 103,2 215,0 225,0 232,5 232,5 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 215,0 225,0 235,0 235,0 617,5 445,25 10
-105kg ORTH Stefan 98,1 172,5 177,5 182,5 182,5 137,5 142,5 147,5 147,5 190,0 210,0 220,0 220,0 550,0 405,03 11
-105kg KÄSER Michael 103,2 192,5 202,5 210,0 202,5 135,0 140,0 140,0 135,0 195,0 212,5 220,0 220,0 557,5 401,99 12
-105kg FIEDLER Andreas 101,9 180,0 192,5 202,5 202,5 112,5 117,5 120,0 117,5 205,0 222,5 230,0 230,0 550,0 398,61 13
-105kg LEINERT Andrej 104,6 180,0 180,0 195,0 195,0 120,0 132,5 140,0 140,0 180,0 200,0 202,5 202,5 537,5 385,53 14
-105kg TISOWSKY Ben 103,5 190,0 200,0 205,0 205,0 110,0 120,0 127,5 120,0 190,0 205,0 215,0 205,0 530,0 381,72 15
-105kg BECKER Matthias 102,9 170,0 185,0 200,0 200,0 90,0 97,5 0,0 97,5 200,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 522,5 377,19 16
-105kg ISINGER Marcel 101,0 162,5 172,5 180,0 180,0 102,5 107,5 112,5 112,5 192,5 207,5 220,0 220,0 512,5 372,78 17
-105kg HASLBECK Christoph 100,9 172,5 182,5 190,0 182,5 115,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 185,0 197,5 202,5 202,5 510,0 371,11 18
-105kg KASTL Tim 103,0 155,0 165,0 172,5 172,5 112,5 117,5 122,5 122,5 195,0 207,5 225,0 207,5 502,5 362,61 19
-105kg OERTEL Jonathan 101,1 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 100,0 110,0 112,5 112,5 180,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 477,5 347,18 20
-105kg HÖFT Niklas 100,4 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 80,0 87,5 87,5 87,5 170,0 180,0 187,5 180,0 427,5 311,72 21

-120kg VON HENNIG Friedrich 113,7 260,0 280,0 303,0 303,0 160,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 302,5 335,0 355,0 335,0 818,0 569,51 1

120kg+ SCHOLZ Matthias 137,9 210,0 225,0 230,0 230,0 160,0 175,0 0,0 175,0 210,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 635,0 419,40 1
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-72kg THOMSEN Dr. Tamara 69,1 150,0 160,5 170,0 170,0 87,5 91,5 93,0 93,0 175,0 185,0 187,5 185,0 448,0 544,77 1
-53kg BACHUS Lea 52,0 105,0 112,5 120,0 120,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 75,0 145,0 155,0 162,5 155,0 350,0 511,07 2
-72kg MARX Andrea 70,7 127,5 135,0 140,0 140,0 85,0 90,0 92,0 92,0 165,0 175,0 180,0 180,0 412,0 495,24 3
-72kg KOSLOWSKI Vanessa 70,9 130,0 137,5 142,5 137,5 80,0 85,0 87,5 85,0 160,0 172,5 177,5 177,5 400,0 480,14 4
-64kg GOLA Susann-Marie 62,1 125,0 132,5 135,0 135,0 70,0 72,5 75,0 72,5 150,0 162,5 167,5 162,5 370,0 477,76 5
-58kg KANNOWSKY Lea 57,8 117,5 125,0 130,0 130,0 78,0 83,0 85,5 85,5 137,5 147,5 147,5 137,5 353,0 477,35 6
-64kg RÜHL Charlotte 62,2 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 62,5 67,5 70,0 70,0 142,5 152,5 157,5 157,5 357,5 461,17 7
-84kg BUTZEN Eva 82,7 135,0 145,0 152,5 145,0 80,0 87,5 92,5 87,5 155,0 170,0 175,0 175,0 407,5 457,93 8
-72kg SCHUBERT Magdalena 71,7 130,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 75,0 80,0 82,5 82,5 160,0 167,5 167,5 160,0 382,5 456,63 9
-64kg SCHMIDBAUER Amelie 63,0 115,0 122,5 127,5 122,5 72,5 77,5 80,0 77,5 132,5 142,5 150,0 142,5 342,5 438,43 10
-64kg WEINTRITT Katja 62,2 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 62,5 65,0 65,0 62,5 135,0 150,0 150,0 135,0 317,5 409,57 11
-84kg REICHENAUER Heike 73,3 115,0 122,5 130,0 130,0 70,0 75,0 77,5 77,5 130,0 137,5 142,5 137,5 345,0 407,58 12
-64kg STARK Corinne 62,9 120,0 125,0 125,0 120,0 67,5 72,5 75,0 72,5 120,0 125,0 125,0 120,0 312,5 400,41 13
-72kg KAUFMANN Helena 70,1 100,0 107,5 112,5 112,5 65,0 67,5 67,5 67,5 115,0 125,0 135,0 135,0 315,0 380,25 14
-72kg SOLER Anna 70,7 100,0 107,5 112,5 112,5 62,5 67,5 70,0 67,5 117,5 127,5 135,0 135,0 315,0 378,64 15
-58kg SCHOLZGART Pauline 57,9 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 50,0 52,5 55,0 55,0 110,0 117,5 122,5 122,5 277,5 374,81 16
-64kg SEIDL Yvonne 61,8 95,0 102,5 107,5 107,5 50,0 55,0 57,5 57,5 102,5 112,5 120,0 120,0 285,0 369,10 17
-72kg LEMKE Annaelena 70,6 110,0 117,5 122,5 117,5 40,0 45,0 50,0 50,0 117,5 125,0 125,0 125,0 292,5 351,84 18
-64kg IRION Chenoa 63,3 107,5 110,0 112,5 112,5 45,0 47,5 50,0 47,5 110,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 275,0 351,03 19
-72kg SEIFERT Patricia 69,0 100,0 105,0 107,5 107,5 47,5 50,0 52,5 52,5 107,5 115,0 122,5 122,5 282,5 343,78 20
-64kg MOSKOPP Jessica 62,7 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 50,0 55,0 57,5 55,0 115,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 265,0 340,19 21
-84kg HUBER Helena 76,3 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,0 50,0 55,0 57,5 57,5 110,0 115,0 122,5 122,5 280,0 324,91 22
-72kg HUG Sarah 69,3 90,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 52,5 55,0 57,5 57,5 110,0 117,5 117,5 110,0 262,5 318,73 23
-72kg KIEFER Annika 68,5 77,5 82,5 87,5 82,5 52,5 55,0 60,0 55,0 100,0 105,0 110,0 105,0 242,5 296,22 24

-105kg WIERZBICKI Krzysztof 97,1 275,0 295,0 305,0 305,0 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 365,0 400,0 400,0 400,0 895,0 662,07 1
-94kg SUCKOW Pascal 93,5 265,0 280,0 290,0 290,0 170,0 180,5 0,0 180,5 275,0 295,0 302,5 295,0 765,5 576,15 2
-120kg VON HENNIG Friedrich 113,7 260,0 280,0 303,0 303,0 160,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 302,5 335,0 355,0 335,0 818,0 569,51 3
-105kg SCHUTAN Max 96,5 262,5 275,0 280,0 280,0 185,0 185,0 195,0 185,0 265,0 275,0 280,0 275,0 740,0 548,92 4
-105kg ZINNER Maximilian 104,1 230,0 230,0 240,0 240,0 170,0 175,0 180,0 175,0 270,0 287,5 302,5 302,5 717,5 515,59 5
-105kg WOBST Hendrik 104,9 250,0 271,0 281,0 281,0 145,0 150,0 152,5 150,0 250,0 270,0 282,5 282,5 713,5 511,20 6
-77kg DEGEN Lukas 75,6 195,0 205,0 215,0 215,0 135,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 237,5 247,5 255,0 247,5 602,5 510,17 7
-85kg SAUTA Raphael 82,7 200,0 212,5 220,0 220,0 160,0 167,5 167,5 160,0 235,0 250,0 255,0 250,0 630,0 505,43 8
-85kg WEIGEN Maxim 83,7 220,0 235,0 242,5 242,5 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 245,0 260,0 270,0 270,0 632,5 504,01 9
-105kg GREITAN Arnold 100,4 250,0 260,0 270,0 270,0 150,0 160,0 165,0 160,0 240,0 255,0 260,0 255,0 685,0 499,49 10
-105kg JANKE Christian 95,1 230,0 240,0 240,0 240,0 160,0 167,5 172,5 167,5 240,0 250,0 260,0 260,0 667,5 498,44 11
-85kg MANOGG Thomas 83,0 197,5 205,0 210,0 210,0 147,5 155,0 160,0 155,0 225,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 615,0 492,39 12
-94kg BORAS Dominik 93,1 210,0 220,0 225,0 225,0 160,0 170,0 175,0 170,0 225,0 240,0 250,0 250,0 645,0 486,45 13
-94kg SEIDL Leopold 92,7 210,0 220,0 227,5 220,0 150,0 155,0 160,0 155,0 235,0 245,0 252,5 252,5 627,5 474,22 14
-94kg LEX Alexander 92,5 227,5 237,5 237,5 227,5 142,5 147,5 152,5 147,5 232,5 242,5 250,0 250,0 625,0 472,82 15
-94kg BISCHOF Philip 92,5 217,5 230,0 240,0 240,0 120,0 127,5 132,5 127,5 240,0 255,0 277,5 255,0 622,5 470,93 16
-94kg KUDERA Georg 89,5 205,0 215,0 220,0 220,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 125,0 240,0 255,0 265,0 265,0 610,0 469,05 17
-105kg WITTELER Jonas 101,1 195,0 205,0 212,5 212,5 140,0 150,0 157,5 157,5 250,0 265,0 280,0 265,0 635,0 461,70 18
-105kg LAPINSKE Niklas 104,5 220,0 232,5 245,0 232,5 142,5 150,0 155,0 155,0 235,0 245,0 255,0 255,0 642,5 461,01 19
-85kg HALBWACHS Sebastian 82,9 175,0 195,0 205,0 205,0 115,0 125,0 130,0 125,0 225,0 240,0 245,0 245,0 575,0 460,67 20
-105kg DIRKSEN Christian 97,0 200,0 207,5 212,5 207,5 132,5 137,5 140,0 140,0 245,0 255,0 262,5 262,5 610,0 451,45 21
-105kg SEIFERT David 103,2 215,0 225,0 232,5 232,5 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 215,0 225,0 235,0 235,0 617,5 445,25 22
-69kg MAYER Daniel 66,4 160,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 107,5 112,5 118,0 118,0 175,0 182,5 190,0 190,0 478,0 442,15 23
-77kg KEEN Jay 77,0 190,0 195,0 195,0 195,0 95,0 97,5 102,5 97,5 230,0 235,0 242,5 235,0 527,5 441,55 24
-77kg BURTH Christian 76,1 172,5 182,5 190,0 182,5 112,5 120,0 125,0 120,0 210,0 220,0 230,0 220,0 522,5 440,59 25
-85kg ERDOGAN Can 84,3 190,0 200,0 205,0 200,0 122,5 130,0 130,0 130,0 225,0 235,0 235,0 225,0 555,0 440,51 26
-94kg BAUMGARTNER Fabian 86,3 190,0 202,5 210,0 202,5 120,0 125,0 0,0 125,0 220,0 232,5 237,5 232,5 560,0 438,84 27
-85kg GUTENBRUNNER Michael 82,7 160,0 172,5 182,5 182,5 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 190,0 205,0 220,0 205,0 542,5 435,23 28
-94kg ZAID Damien 93,2 200,0 200,0 0,0 200,0 110,0 117,5 122,5 122,5 230,0 240,0 252,5 252,5 575,0 433,43 29
-77kg HILPERT Martin 74,7 170,0 185,0 192,5 192,5 100,0 107,5 112,5 107,5 185,0 205,0 215,0 205,0 505,0 430,90 30
-77kg WOICK Adrian 74,0 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 115,0 125,0 130,0 115,0 205,0 210,0 215,0 215,0 500,0 429,24 31
-85kg TRÖNDLE Sven 84,4 175,0 182,5 190,0 182,5 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,0 210,0 222,5 230,0 230,0 537,5 426,34 32
-94kg KRAUß Adrian 87,9 180,0 190,0 205,0 190,0 120,0 127,5 132,5 132,5 200,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 547,5 424,91 33
-94kg KHARIAKOV Stanley 89,1 190,0 200,0 205,0 200,0 132,5 137,5 145,0 137,5 195,0 205,0 212,5 212,5 550,0 423,88 34
-77kg FAßMANN Lukas 76,0 165,0 172,5 177,5 172,5 115,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 200,0 207,5 215,0 207,5 500,0 421,97 35
-94kg STEIN Tim 91,6 180,0 185,0 190,0 190,0 130,0 137,5 142,5 137,5 210,0 220,0 225,0 225,0 552,5 419,96 36
-85kg JEßBERGER Markus 84,7 195,0 202,5 207,5 202,5 115,0 122,5 127,5 122,5 195,0 202,5 205,0 205,0 530,0 419,57 37
120kg+ SCHOLZ Matthias 137,9 210,0 225,0 230,0 230,0 160,0 175,0 0,0 175,0 210,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 635,0 419,40 38
-69kg BAAR Kevin 68,5 160,0 167,5 175,0 175,0 87,5 95,0 100,0 95,0 180,0 192,5 200,0 192,5 462,5 418,38 39
-94kg NEUMANN Moritz 88,0 170,0 182,5 190,0 182,5 117,5 125,0 130,0 125,0 205,0 220,0 227,5 227,5 535,0 414,96 40
-94kg JANKER Daniel 89,1 180,0 192,5 202,5 202,5 110,0 115,0 120,0 115,0 190,0 205,0 217,5 217,5 535,0 412,32 41
-77kg KYZNETSOV Dmitriy 76,3 155,0 162,5 170,0 162,5 120,0 127,5 130,0 130,0 185,0 195,0 200,0 195,0 487,5 410,40 42
-69kg HUPP Jonas 67,1 140,0 145,0 145,0 140,0 80,0 85,0 90,0 90,0 215,0 222,5 222,5 215,0 445,0 408,52 43
-85kg SCHMIDTKE Robert Florian 80,9 160,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 120,0 190,0 200,0 210,0 200,0 500,0 406,25 44
-105kg ORTH Stefan 98,1 172,5 177,5 182,5 182,5 137,5 142,5 147,5 147,5 190,0 210,0 220,0 220,0 550,0 405,03 45
-105kg KÄSER Michael 103,2 192,5 202,5 210,0 202,5 135,0 140,0 140,0 135,0 195,0 212,5 220,0 220,0 557,5 401,99 46
-105kg FIEDLER Andreas 101,9 180,0 192,5 202,5 202,5 112,5 117,5 120,0 117,5 205,0 222,5 230,0 230,0 550,0 398,61 47
-94kg WALTON Han Yuan 93,7 180,0 190,0 200,0 190,0 122,5 130,0 132,5 130,0 195,0 205,0 212,5 205,0 525,0 394,74 48
-94kg DOPPERMANN Simon 91,1 180,0 192,5 197,5 192,5 105,0 112,5 115,0 105,0 190,0 205,0 217,5 217,5 515,0 392,51 49
-85kg DELAVAULT André 83,0 170,0 180,0 180,0 170,0 110,0 115,0 115,0 110,0 200,0 210,0 215,0 210,0 490,0 392,31 50



-94kg SIEBER Sebastian 92,6 175,0 187,5 200,0 187,5 115,0 122,5 130,0 122,5 190,0 205,0 220,0 205,0 515,0 389,41 51
-94kg NECKER Moritz 88,6 155,0 165,0 180,0 180,0 100,0 107,5 112,5 112,5 180,0 202,5 210,0 210,0 502,5 388,39 52
-105kg LEINERT Andrej 104,6 180,0 180,0 195,0 195,0 120,0 132,5 140,0 140,0 180,0 200,0 202,5 202,5 537,5 385,53 53
-105kg TISOWSKY Ben 103,5 190,0 200,0 205,0 205,0 110,0 120,0 127,5 120,0 190,0 205,0 215,0 205,0 530,0 381,72 54
-94kg RIED Manuel 93,5 165,0 175,0 180,0 175,0 105,0 110,0 112,5 112,5 207,5 217,5 225,0 217,5 505,0 380,09 55
-105kg BECKER Matthias 102,9 170,0 185,0 200,0 200,0 90,0 97,5 0,0 97,5 200,0 215,0 225,0 225,0 522,5 377,19 56
-94kg BACKWINKEL Leon 88,5 155,0 165,0 170,0 165,0 120,0 125,0 130,0 130,0 170,0 180,0 190,0 190,0 485,0 375,08 57
-105kg ISINGER Marcel 101,0 162,5 172,5 180,0 180,0 102,5 107,5 112,5 112,5 192,5 207,5 220,0 220,0 512,5 372,78 58
-105kg HASLBECK Christoph 100,9 172,5 182,5 190,0 182,5 115,0 120,0 125,0 125,0 185,0 197,5 202,5 202,5 510,0 371,11 59
-85kg RIEPE Pascal 84,3 155,0 162,5 170,0 170,0 95,0 102,5 107,5 107,5 165,0 177,5 185,0 185,0 462,5 367,09 60
-105kg KASTL Tim 103,0 155,0 165,0 172,5 172,5 112,5 117,5 122,5 122,5 195,0 207,5 225,0 207,5 502,5 362,61 61
-94kg NEUBAUER Chris 88,8 152,5 170,0 0,0 170,0 90,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 182,5 195,0 205,0 195,0 460,0 355,13 62
-85kg DRIBBUSCH Jan Hendrik 83,3 140,0 150,0 157,5 157,5 90,0 97,5 102,5 102,5 170,0 180,0 187,5 180,0 440,0 351,56 63
-85kg WÖHRL Lukas 81,3 140,0 147,5 150,0 147,5 110,0 117,5 125,0 117,5 150,0 160,0 167,5 167,5 432,5 350,40 64
-85kg REMLING Lukas 83,3 150,0 160,0 165,0 160,0 95,0 105,0 110,0 105,0 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 435,0 347,57 65
-105kg OERTEL Jonathan 101,1 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 100,0 110,0 112,5 112,5 180,0 200,0 210,0 210,0 477,5 347,18 66
-85kg FREY Lukas 84,0 115,0 122,5 130,0 130,0 72,5 75,0 77,5 77,5 185,0 195,0 200,0 200,0 407,5 324,07 67
-94kg MAY Alexander 92,4 125,0 135,0 140,0 135,0 97,5 105,0 107,5 105,0 160,0 170,0 177,5 177,5 417,5 316,01 68
-105kg HÖFT Niklas 100,4 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 80,0 87,5 87,5 87,5 170,0 180,0 187,5 180,0 427,5 311,72 69
-69kg LINT Paul 66,1 120,0 132,5 132,5 0,0 60,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 125,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 -


